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ALIAS

Kid Ray

Sue Render

Rider In The Sky
Denny Boy
Laredo Lou

Doc Kemm

Light Horse Pete
Whiskey Mac

Mr. Bull Wacker
Ricochet Wally
Ranger Law
Palmetto Jack
Mat Bastarson
Choco Kid
Manassas
Southern Sodbuster
Carolina Yankee
Big Iron Jenkins
Chi-Town Cowboy
Jerimiah Slick

Dutch

Geechee Gunfighters

The Shootout at Givhans Ferry

Match Final Overall Results Main Match
Saturday, August 22, 2015

Category Final
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Stage 1
Time

20.57
21.05
30.29
27.56
36.79
35.45
30.09
39.96
39.65
41.41
44.57
39.13
61.30
55.19
59.54
51.93
69.60
95.33
78.53
108.40
47.93

Stage 2
Time

17.92
21.81
26.31
26.32
21.44
32.66
23.45
20.12
33.03
33.68
30.15
29.08
26.96
36.04
34.73
43.88
52.21
58.57
79.71
60.14
28.03

Stage 3
Time

19.32
19.87
22.98
28.03
22.98
23.72
34.59
56.34
31.43
48.85
42.86
36.80
41.54
54.20
33.63
66.97
51.97
53.54
72.07
69.58
29.82

Stage 4
Time

25.42
31.17
23.72
23.76
25.29
31.36
33.04
39.22
33.15
31.17
37.05
43.75
39.20
40.95
34.82
49.22
65.72
69.10
49.20
102.09
31.03

Stage 5
Time

19.99
26.27
24.46
25.39
29.32
25.52
37.65
21.50
34.48
45.95
53.00
49.12
44.86
48.18
51.70
57.34
45.58
79.85
91.76
88.72
35.60

Stage 6
Time

24.71
20.80
24.37
27.30
26.33
32.35
32.43
26.63
37.28
36.27
29.75
45.26
30.56
45.76
95.25
51.72
58.46
58.99
74.85
92.39
999.00

Final
Time
127.93

140.97
152.13
158.36
162.15
181.06
191.25
203.77
209.02
237.33
237.38
243.14
244.42
280.32
309.67
321.06
343.54
415.38
446.12
521.32
1,171.41



Geechee Gunfighters

The Shootout at Givhans Ferry
Match Final with Misses and Procedurals Main Match

Saturday, August 22, 2015 1:.01:28 PM 8/22/2015 Page 1 of 3
Match Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6
Final  Allas  Category/Finish  1me Time Time Time Time Time Final
49 1 20.57 17.92 19.32 20.42 19.99 19.71 117.93
1 Misses: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 1= 5 0= 0 1= 5 10
Kid Ray Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
20.57 17.92 19.32 25.42 19.99 24.71 127.93
Ladies Wrangler 1 21.05 21.81 19.87 31.17 26.27 20.80 140.97
2 Misses: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Sue Render Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
21.05 21.81 19.87 31.17 26.27 20.80 140.97
Elder Statesman 1 30.29 26.31 22.98 23.72 24.46 24.37 152.13
3 Misses: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Rider In The Sky Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
30.29 26.31 22.98 23.72 24.46 24.37 152.13
Senior Duelist 1 27.56 26.32 28.03 23.76 25.39 27.30 158.36
4 Misses: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Denny Boy Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
27.56 26.32 28.03 23.76 25.39 27.30 158.36
Elder Statesman 2 26.79 21.44 22.98 25.29 29.32 26.33 152.15
5 Misses: 2= 10 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 10
Laredo Lou Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
36.79 21.44 22.98 25.29 29.32 26.33 162.15
Senior 1 30.45 27.66 23.72 31.36 25.52 32.35 171.06
6 Misses: 1= 5 1= 5 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 10
Doc Kemm Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
35.45 32.66 23.72 31.36 25.52 32.35 181.06
Gun Fighter 1 30.09 23.45 34.59 28.04 27.65 27.43 171.25
7 Misses: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 1= 5 = 0 1= 5 10
Light Horse Pete Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 1= 10 0= 0 10
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
30.09 23.45 34.59 33.04 37.65 32.43 191.25
Cowboy 1 29.96 20.12 41.34 24.22 21.50 21.63 158.77
8 Misses: = 0 0= 0 = 5 = 5 0= 0 1= 5 15
Whiskey Mac Penalties: 1= 10 0 0 1= 10 1= 10 0 0 0= 0 30
M Safety: = 0 0= 0 = 0 = 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
39.96 20.12 56.34 39.22 21.50 26.63 203.77
Gun Fighter 2 34.65 28.03 26.43 28.15 29.48 32.28 179.02
9 Misses: 1= 5 1= 5 1= 5 1= 5 1= 5 1= 5 30
Mr. Bull Wacker Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
39.65 33.03 31.43 33.15 34.48 37.28 209.02




Geechee Gunfighters

The Shootout at Givhans Ferry
Match Final with Misses and Procedurals Main Match

Saturday, August 22, 2015 1:.01:28 PM 8/22/2015 Page 2 of 3
Match Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6
Final  Allas  Category/Finish  1me Time Time Time Time Time Final
Gun Fighter 3 31.41 23.68 28.85 31.17 30.95 26.27 172.33
10 Misses: 2=10 2= 10 4= 20 0= 0 1= 5 2=10 55
Ricochet Wally Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 1= 10 0 0 10
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 = 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
41.41 33.68 48.85 31.17 45.95 36.27 237.33
Senior 2 39.57 30.15 32.86 37.05 33.00 29.75 202.38
11 Misses: 1= 5 0= 0 2=10 0= 0 4= 20 0= 0 35
Ranger Law Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 = 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
44.57 30.15 42.86 37.05 53.00 29.75 237.38
Senior Duelist 2 39.13 29.08 36.80 43.75 49.12 45.26 243.14
12 Misses: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Palmetto Jack Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
39.13 29.08 36.80 43.75 49.12 45.26 243.14
Silver Senior 1 51.30 26.96 31.54 34.20 34.86 30.56 209.42
13 Misses: = 0 0= 0 2=10 1= 5 = 0 0= 0 15
Mat Bastarson Penalties: 1= 10 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 1= 10 0= 0 20
M Safety: = 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 = 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
61.30 26.96 41.54 39.20 44.86 30.56 244.42
49 2 45.19 31.04 54.20 40.95 43.18 45.76 260.32
14 Misses: 2= 10 1= 5 0= 0 0= 0 1= 5 0= 0 20
Choco Kid Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
55.19 36.04 54.20 40.95 48.18 45.76 280.32
Frontier Cartridge 1 49.54 34.73 33.63 34.82 46.70 85.25 284.67
15 Misses: 2= 10 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 1= 5 0= 0 15
Manassas Penalties: 0 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 1= 10 10
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
59.54 34.73 33.63 34.82 51.70 95.25 309.67
Cattle Baron 1 51.93 43.88 61.97 49.22 57.34 51.72 316.06
16 Misses: 0= 0 0= 0 1= 5 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 5
Southern Sodbuster Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
51.93 43.88 66.97 49.22 57.34 51.72 321.06
49 3 54.60 42.21 46.97 55.72 45.58 58.46 303.54
17 Misses: 3=15 = 0 1= 5 2= 10 0= 0 0= 0 30
Carolina Yankee Penalties: 0 0 1= 10 0= 0 0 0 0 0 0= 0 10
M Safety: 0= 0 = 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
69.60 52.21 51.97 65.72 45.58 58.46 343.54
Wrangler 1 95.33 53.57 53.54 59.10 64.85 58.99 385.38
18 Misses: 0= 0 1= 5 0= 0 2= 10 = 5 0= 0 20
Big Iron Jenkins Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 1= 10 0= 0 10
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 = 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
95.33 58.57 53.54 69.10 79.85 58.99 415.38




Geechee Gunfighters

The Shootout at Givhans Ferry
Match Final with Misses and Procedurals Main Match

Saturday, August 22, 2015 1:01:28 PM 8/22/2015 Page 3 of 3
Match Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6
Final  Allas  Category/Finish  1me Time Time Time Time Time Final
Elder Statesman 3 63.53 74.71 62.07 49.20 91.76 59.85 401.12
19 Misses: 3=15 1= 5 2=10 0= 0 0= 0 1= 5 35
Chi-Town Cowboy Penalties: 0 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 1=10 10
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 = 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
78.53 79.71 72.07 49.20 91.76 74.85 446.12
Senior 3 93.40 60.14 69.58 92.09 88.72 72.39 476.32
20 Misses: 1= 5 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 4= 20 25
Jerimiah Slick Penalties: 1= 10 0= 0 0= 0 1= 10 0= 0 0= 0 20
M Safety: = 0 0= 0 0= 0 = 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
108.40 60.14 69.58 102.09 88.72 92.39 521.32
Gun Fighter Senior 1 37.93 28.03 29.82 31.03 35.60 999.00 1,161.41
21 Misses: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Dutch Penalties: 1= 10 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 10
M Safety: = 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
47.93 28.03 29.82 31.03 35.60 999.00 1,171.41
Overall Match Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6
Misses: 18 7 14 9 9 11
Penalties: 4 1 1 2 4 2
M Safety: 0 0 0 0 0 0
Average Stage Time: 43.06 32.92 38.99 37.83 41.86 39.25



Geechee Gunfighters

The Shootout at Givhans Ferry
Awards List by Category Main Match

Saturday, August 22, 2015 1:00:39 PM 8/22/2015
Category Match Clean Total Total  Minor Final
ALIAS Final Match State Misses  Proc.  Safety — Time

Category: 49T

1 Kid Ray 1w South Carolina 2 0 0 127.93
2  Choco Kid 14 South Carolina 4 0 0 280.32
3 Carolina Yankee 17 South Carolina 6 1 0 343.54
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Saturday, August 22, 2015

Category ALIAS

Category: Cattle Baron
1  Southern Sodbuster

Page 2

Geechee Gunfighters

The Shootout at Givhans Ferry
Awards List by Category Main Match

1:00:39 PM
Match Clean T(_)tal Total  Minor
Final Match State Misses  Proc.  Safety
16 South Carolina 1 0 0

8/22/2015
Final
Time

321.06



Saturday, August 22, 2015

Category ALIAS

Category: Cowboy
1  Whiskey Mac

Page 3

Geechee Gunfighters

The Shootout at Givhans Ferry
Awards List by Category Main Match

1:00:39 PM
Match Clean T(_)tal Total  Minor
Final Match State Misses  Proc.  Safety
8 South Carolina 3 3 0

8/22/2015
Final
Time

203.77



Geechee Gunfighters

The Shootout at Givhans Ferry
Awards List by Category Main Match

Saturday, August 22, 2015 1:00:39 PM
Category Match Clean
ALIAS Final Match
Category: Elder Statesman
1 Rider In The Sky 3 *kkk
2 Laredo Lou 5
3 Chi-Town Cowboy 19

Page 4

State

South Carolina
South Carolina
South Carolina

Total
Misses

Total  Minor
Proc.  Safety

0 0
0
1 0

8/22/2015
Final
Time

152.13
162.15
446.12



Saturday, August 22, 2015

Category ALIAS

Category: Frontier Cartridge

1 Manassas

Page 5

Geechee Gunfighters

The Shootout at Givhans Ferry
Awards List by Category Main Match

1:00:39 PM
Match Clean T(_)tal Total  Minor
Final Match State Misses  Proc.  Safety
15 South Carolina 3 1 0

8/22/2015
Final
Time

309.67



Geechee Gunfighters

The Shootout at Givhans Ferry
Awards List by Category Main Match

Saturday, August 22, 2015 1:00:39 PM
Category Match Clean T(_)tal
ALIAS Final Match State Misses
Category: Gun Fighter
1  Light Horse Pete 7 South Carolina 2
2 Mr. Bull Wacker 9 South Carolina 6
3 Ricochet Wally 10 South Carolina 11

Page 6

Total  Minor
Proc.  Safety

1 0
0
1 0

8/22/2015
Final
Time

191.25
209.02
237.33



Saturday, August 22, 2015

Category ALIAS

Category: Gun Fighter Senior
1  Dutch

Page 7

Geechee Gunfighters

The Shootout at Givhans Ferry
Awards List by Category Main Match

1:00:40 PM
Match Clean T(_)tal Total  Minor
Final Match State Misses  Proc.  Safety
21 South Carolina 0 1 0

8/22/2015
Final
Time

1,171.41



Geechee Gunfighters

The Shootout at Givhans Ferry
Awards List by Category Main Match

Saturday, August 22, 2015 1:00:40 PM
Category Match Clean Total  Total ~ Minor
ALIAS Einal Match State Misses Proc. Safety

Category: Ladies Wrangler
1  Sue Render 2 *kkk South Carolina 0 0 0
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8/22/2015
Final
Time

140.97



Geechee Gunfighters

The Shootout at Givhans Ferry
Awards List by Category Main Match

Saturday, August 22, 2015 1:00:40 PM 8/22/2015
Category Match Clean Total Total  Minor Final
ALIAS Final Match State Misses  Proc.  Safety — Time

Category: Senior

1 Doc Kemm 6 South Carolina 2 0 0 181.06
2 Ranger Law 11 South Carolina 7 0 0 237.38
3 Jerimiah Slick 20 South Carolina 5 2 0 521.32
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Geechee Gunfighters

The Shootout at Givhans Ferry
Awards List by Category Main Match

Saturday, August 22, 2015 1:00:40 PM 8/22/2015
Category Match Clean Total Total  Minor Final
ALIAS Final Match State Misses  Proc.  Safety — Time

Category: Senior Duelist

1 DennyBoy 4 bl South Carolina 0 0 0 158.36
2 Palmetto Jack 12 Fkkk South Carolina 0 0 0 243.14

Page 10



Saturday, August 22, 2015

Category ALIAS

Category: Silver Senior

1 Mat Bastarson
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Geechee Gunfighters

The Shootout at Givhans Ferry
Awards List by Category Main Match

1:00:40 PM
Match Clean T(_)tal Total  Minor
Final Match State Misses  Proc.  Safety
13 South Carolina 3 2 0

8/22/2015
Final
Time

244.42



Saturday, August 22, 2015

Category ALIAS

Category: Wrangler

1 Big Iron Jenkins
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Geechee Gunfighters

The Shootout at Givhans Ferry
Awards List by Category Main Match

1:00:40 PM
Match Clean T(_)tal Total  Minor
Final Match State Misses  Proc.  Safety
18 South Carolina 4 1 0

8/22/2015
Final
Time

415.38



Geechee Gunfighters
The Shootout at Givhans Ferry
Clean and Smooth Main Match

Saturday, August 22, 2015 1:01:05 PM Shoot date:

Denny Boy
Palmetto Jack
Rider In The Sky
Sue Render

Total clean shooters: 4

8/22/2015



